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Domingo Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
4a Grupo C 15/708/2021 11:45 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Hora do dia
(101) Alex Silva (129) Fabio Eduardo
1 1:49.817 +7.330 13:31:29.021 1 2:05.951 +11.248 13:36:47.823
2 1:42.646 +0.159 13:33:11.667 2 1:59.741 +5.038 13:38:47.564
3 1:42.487 - 13:34:54.154 3 2:00.262 +5.559 13:40:47.826
4 1:42.773 +0.286 13:36:36.927 4 1:54.703 | - 13:42:42.529
5 1:42.538 +0.051 13:38:19.465
6 1:42.818 +0.331 13:40:02.283 (166) Michel Abud
7 1:42.576 +0.089 13:41:44.859 1 2:03.383 +8.599 13:31:35.861
8 1:42.578 +0.091 13:43:27.437 2 1:58.328 +3.544 13:33:34.189
3 1:58.400 +3.616 13:35:32.589
(152) Leonardo Di Santo 4 1:57.794 +3.010 13:37:30.383
1 1:54.290 +10.623 13:31:22.314 5 1:55.092 +0.308 13:39:25.475
2 1:47.458 +3.791 13:33:09.772 6 1:55.761 +0.977 13:41:21.236
3 1:45.790 +2.123 13:34:55.562 7 1:54.784 - 13:43:16.020
4 1:45.692 +2.025 13:36:41.254
5 1:44.541 +0.874 13:38:25.795 (188) Vagner Benigno
6 1:44.416 +0.749 13:40:10.211 1 2:09.276 +9.571 13:34:04.653
7 1:43.736 +0.069 13:41:53.947 2 1:59.705 | - 13:36:04.358
8 1:43.667 - 13:43:37.614 3 2:03.342 +3.637 13:38:07.700
4 2:04.397 +4.692 13:40:12.097
(111) Austro Muniz
1 1:57.570 +10.907 13:31:32.245 (£21) Dario Posteraro
2 1:50.299 +3.636 13:33:22.544 1 2:09.317 +9.032 13:31:47.602
3 1:49.264 +2.601 13:35:11.808 2 2:03.970 +3.685 13:33:51.572
4 1:46.804 +0.141 13:36:58.612 3 2:01.059 +0.774 13:35:52.631
5 1:48.508 +1.845 13:38:47.120 4 2:02.337 +2.052 13:37:54.968
6 1:50.225 +3.562 13:40:37.345 5 2:00.571 +0.286 13:39:55.539
7 1:48.051 +1.388 13:42:25.396 6 2:01.062 +0.777 13:41:56.601
8 1.46.663 - 13:44:12.059 7 2:00.285 | - 13:43:56.886
(107) Anderson Fonseca (173) Renato dos Santos
1 2:02.928 +16.175 13:31:31.981 1 2:42.450 +38.598 13:34:20.645
2 1:50.764 +4.011 13:33:22.745 2 2:17.455 +13.603 13:36:38.100
3 1:51.510 +4.757 13:35:14.255 3 2:04.923 +1.071 13:38:43.023
4 1:47.732 +0.979 13:37:01.987 4 2:05.378 +1.526 13:40:48.401
5 1:48.181 +1.428 13:38:50.168 5 2:03.852 | - 13:42:52.253
6 1:49.787 +3.034 13:40:39.955
7 1:47.220 +0.467 13:42:27.175 (178) Roberto Pereira
8 1:46.753 - 13:44:13.928 1 2:35.107 +29.453 13:33:17.527
2 2:11.465 +5.811 13:35:28.992
(177) Roberto Grejanin 3 2:09.533 +3.879 13:37:38.525
1 2:05.743 +18.146 13:31:48.180 4 2:10.290 +4.636 13:39:48.815
2 2:02.187 +14.590 13:33:50.367 5 2:07.890 +2.236 13:41:56.705
3 147597 . 13:35:37.964 6 2:05.654 | - 13:44:02.359
4 1:53.940 +6.343 13:37:31.904
5 1:57.873 +10.276 13:39:29.777
6 1:48.064 +0.467 13:41:17.841
7 1:47.727 +0.130 13:43:05.568
(163) Marcos Eduardo
1 2:16.134 +27.498 13:32:11.555
2 1:56.672 +8.036 13:34:08.227
3 1:56.046 +7.410 13:36:04.273
4 1:50.608 +1.972 13:37:54.881
5 1:51.353 +2.717 13:39:46.234
6 1:49.211 +0.575 13:41:35.445
7 1:48.636 - 13:43:24.081
(142) Jansen Zenatti
1 2:05.574 +16.386 13:34:05.127
2 1:59.472 +10.284 13:36:04.599
3 1:51.688 +2.500 13:37:56.287
4 1:51.280 +2.092 13:39:47.567
5 1:49.188 - 13:41:36.755
6 1:49.229 +0.041 13:43:25.984
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